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STADIUMS
AND ARENAS
ARE BACK IN
THEMIX

IX60 HAS MADE quite a mark on
box-office results this year, since
the New Zealand band is the only
touring artist with non-socially
distanced, full-capacity concerts
reported since the live industry
shutdown last March. The final three per-
formances on the group’s “Saturdays Tour’
occurred in February, which lands them
on this month’s Hot Tickets chart. The top
grosser for the month is the Feb. 13 perfor-
mance at Wellington’s Sky Stadium with
over $2.3 million in sales. Altogether on the
trek, the band grossed $9.9 million from
119,462 tickets at outdoor stadium-size
concerts in six New Zealand cities.
TobyMac is also a dominant force this
month, taking more than half of the avail-
able slots on the 20-position chart with tick-
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Ranked by gross. All data based on figures supplied to Pollstar. Date range Feb 1-28. Data updated as of March 10.

et sales data from his annual “Hits Deep”
tour. The Christian music veteran has 14
performances at 11 indoor arenas for a $1.4
million gross from 34,317 sold seats. With
socially distanced setups as the norm on the
tour, the average number of sold tickets per
show was 2,451.

Hertz Arena in Estero, Fla., hosted one
of the TobyMac engagements; it grossed
$145,143 on Feb. 12-13 to chart at No. 6,
but the arena also takes No. 13 based on
$102,700 in revenue from a Feb. 20 show
with Banda Los Recoditos. The concert was
titled “La Poderosa Banda” and featured
alineup that included Duelo, Banda los
Sebastianes and others. Promoted by Flori-
da-based Arma Productions, the total ticket
count was 1,580. i@

— Bob Allen
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RANK GROSS

EVENT

VENUE

SOLD

PROMOTER

DATE SHOWS

$2,390,701
$2,109,125
3 $1,774,150
4 $236,624

5 $160,408
6 $145,143

$136,987
$122,152

$113,903
$112,750

$108,266
$104,557

$102,700
$100,700

$99,286
$91,935

$90,157
$85,228

$68,333

$63,836

VENUES

Six60

Six60

TobyMac
TobyMac
TobyMac
TobyMac
TobyMac
TobyMac

Drive-In OC/
Tribal Seeds

TobyMac
TobyMac
Banda Los Recoditos

Koe Wetzel

TobyMac
TobyMac

TobyMac

Drive-In OC/
Claude VonStroke

Diana Arbenina
& Night Snipers

Read Southall

Sky Stadium, Wellington, New Zealand

Claudelands Oval, Hamilton, New Zealand

Hagley Park, Christchurch, New Zealand

Amalie Arena, Tampa, Fla.

H-E-B Center, Cedar Park, Texas

Hertz Arena, Estero, Fla.

Bankers Life Fieldhouse, Indianapolis

BB&T Center, Sunrise, Fla.

Freedom Hall, Kentucky Expo Center, Louisville

City National Grove of Anaheim (Calif.)

VyStar Veterans Mem. Arena, Jacksonville, Fla.

Bon Secours Wellness Arena, Greenville, S.C.

Hertz Arena, Estero, Fla.

Black Hills Rodeo Event Center, Rapid City, S.D.

Propst Arena, Huntsville, Ala.

Pensacola (Fla.) Bay Center

Florence (S.C.) Center

City National Grove of Anaheim (Calif.)

Ekaterinburg (Russia) Expo

Billy Bob's Texas, Fort Worth

30,022

20,451
5,538

3,897
3,556

3,254
2,808

2,652

2,194
2,564

2,229
1176

2,267

2,508

Eccles Entertainment
Eccles Entertainment
Eccles Entertainment
Awakening Events
Awakening Events
Awakening Events
Awakening Events
Awakening Events
Awakening Events

Nederlander Concerts,
Drive-In Show

Awakening Events

Awakening Events

In-house, Arma Productions

Winterset Concert Events

Awakening Events

Awakening Events

Awakening Events

Nederlander Concerts,
Drive-In Show

A Entertainment

In-house

Feb. 13

Feb. 6
Feb.19-20
Feb.5-6
Feb. 12-13
Feb. 25
Feb. 14
Feb. 26
Feb. 12-13

Feb.20
Feb.5
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Tour Histories give a distinct advantage in the modern concert
marketplace, providing the power to negotiate a deal profitable for
all parties involved in an event.
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