BOOKINGS

LIVE! ROUNDUP

STADIUMS AND ARENAS ARE BACK IN THE MIX

IX60 HAS MADE quite a mark on box-office results this year, since the New Zealand band is the only touring artist with non-socially distanced, full-capacity concerts reported since the live industry shutdown last March. The final three performances on the group's "Saturdays Tour" occurred in February, which lands them on this month's Hot Tickets chart. The top grosser for the month is the Feb. 13 performance at Wellington's Sky Stadium with over \$2.3 million in sales. Altogether on the trek, the band grossed \$9.9 million from 119,462 tickets at outdoor stadium-size concerts in six New Zealand cities.

TobyMac is also a dominant force this month, taking more than half of the available slots on the 20-position chart with tick-

et sales data from his annual "Hits Deep" tour. The Christian music veteran has 14 performances at 11 indoor arenas for a \$1.4 million gross from 34,317 sold seats. With socially distanced setups as the norm on the tour, the average number of sold tickets per show was 2,451.

Hertz Arena in Estero, Fla., hosted one of the TobyMac engagements; it grossed \$145,143 on Feb. 12-13 to chart at No. 6, but the arena also takes No. 13 based on \$102,700 in revenue from a Feb. 20 show with Banda Los Recoditos. The concert was titled "La Poderosa Banda" and featured a lineup that included Duelo, Banda los Sebastianes and others. Promoted by Florida-based Arma Productions, the total ticket count was 1,580.

- Bob Allen

HOTTICKETS APRIL 2021

Ranked by gross. All data based on figures supplied to Pollstar. Date range Feb 1-28. Data updated as of March 10.

RANK	GROSS	EVENT	VENUE	SOLD	TICKETS PROMOTER	DATE SH	lows
1	\$2,390,701	Six60	Sky Stadium, Wellington, New Zealand	30,022	Eccles Entertainment	Feb. 13	1
2	\$2,109,125	Six60	Claudelands Oval, Hamilton, New Zealand	24,312	Eccles Entertainment	Feb. 27	1
3	\$1,774,150	Six60	Hagley Park, Christchurch, New Zealand	20,451	Eccles Entertainment	Feb. 6	1
4	\$236,624	TobyMac	Amalie Arena, Tampa, Fla.	5,538	Awakening Events	Feb. 19-20	2
5	\$160,408	TobyMac	H-E-B Center, Cedar Park, Texas	3,897	Awakening Events	Feb. 5-6	2
6	\$145,143	TobyMac	Hertz Arena, Estero, Fla.	3,556	Awakening Events	Feb. 12-13	2
7	\$136,987	TobyMac	Bankers Life Fieldhouse, Indianapolis	3,254	Awakening Events	Feb. 25	1
8	\$122,152	TobyMac	BB&T Center, Sunrise, Fla.	2,808	Awakening Events	Feb. 14	1
9	\$113,903	TobyMac	Freedom Hall, Kentucky Expo Center, Louisville	2,652	Awakening Events	Feb. 26	1
10	\$112,750	Drive-In OC/ Tribal Seeds	City National Grove of Anaheim (Calif.)	2,368	Nederlander Concerts, Drive-In Show	Feb. 12-13	2
11	\$108,266	TobyMac	VyStar Veterans Mem. Arena, Jacksonville, Fla.	2,677	Awakening Events	Feb. 11	1
12	\$104,557	TobyMac	Bon Secours Wellness Arena, Greenville, S.C.	2,948	Awakening Events	Feb. 24	1
13	\$102,700	Banda Los Recoditos	Hertz Arena, Estero, Fla.	1,580	In-house, Arma Productions	Feb. 20	1
14	\$100,700	Koe Wetzel	Black Hills Rodeo Event Center, Rapid City, S.D.	4,028	Winterset Concert Events	Feb. 5	1
15	\$99,286	TobyMac	Propst Arena, Huntsville, Ala.	2,194	Awakening Events	Feb. 9	1
16	\$91,935	TobyMac	Pensacola (Fla.) Bay Center	2,564	Awakening Events	Feb. 18	1
17	\$90,157	TobyMac	Florence (S.C.) Center	2,229	Awakening Events	Feb. 21	1
18	\$85,228	Drive-In OC/ Claude VonStroke	City National Grove of Anaheim (Calif.)	1,176	Nederlander Concerts, Drive-In Show	Feb. 14	1
19	\$68,333	Diana Arbenina & Night Snipers	Ekaterinburg (Russia) Expo	2,267	A Entertainment	Feb. 10	1
20	\$63,836	Read Southall	Billy Bob's Texas, Fort Worth	2,508	In-house	Feb. 12	1



HIISTORY REPEATS.

HISTORY REPEATS HISTORY REPEATS HISTORY REPEATS HISTORY REPEATS. HISTORY REPEATS

Tour Histories give a distinct advantage in the modern concert marketplace, providing the power to negotiate a deal profitable for all parties involved in an event.

More info available at Pollstar.com/TourHistories

